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SELECTED APPLICANTS 2022/2023 APRIL INTAKE BATCH FOUR

First name

Registration No  Index No

Middle name  Suname Gender Programme Center

1 U22-303-0047 EQ2021004214/1999 DANIEL NZOHABONIMANA M Bachelor of Arts (Journalism) Mwanza
2 U22-303-0048 S0645/0067/2002 FESTO D KUSALULA M Bachelor of Arts (Journalism) Kinondoni
3 U22-304-0109 S0430/0037/2002 EDWARD HAULE M Bachelor of Arts (Mass Communication) Iringa
4 U22-304-0111 S2736/0026/2010 ISAYA E MOSSES M Bachelor of Arts (Mass Communication) Ruvuma
5 U22-304-0110 S4945/0021/2014 JOHN GODFREY M Bachelor of Arts (Mass Communication) Iringa
6 U22-304-0108 S4485/0045/2014 JOSEPHAT KAHITIRA MKUTANO M Bachelor of Arts (Mass Communication) Arusha
7 U22-304-0112 S0356/0082/2003 TADEY L MTENGA M Bachelor of Arts (Mass Communication) Kilimanjaro
8 U22-326-0047 S0201/0135/2005 VIVIAN G EVAREST F Bachelor of Arts in Economics Dodoma
9 U22-334-0176 P4960/0019/2017 JANETH EDWARD OBERD F Bachelor of Arts in International Relations Kinondoni
10 U22-334-0174 $2207/0069/2009 KIMOKA MASHAURI M Bachelor of Arts in International Relations Songwe
11 U22-334-0175 S4023/0043/2014 MAGRETH FUSY F Bachelor of Arts in International Relations Zanzibar
12 U22-334-0177 S0149/0110/2009 SAMWEL MGAYA M Bachelor of Arts in International Relations Dodoma
13 U22-330-0075 S0183/0007/2011 CREDO CLETUS SUTA M Bachelor of Arts in Natural Resource Management Ruvuma
14 U22-330-0076 S$1110/0012/2005 HELLEN JORAM F Bachelor of Arts in Natural Resource Management Arusha
15 U22-333-0393 $2080/0018/2011 CHRISSY CHAMBA M Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration Geita
16 U22-333-0397 S1444/0047/2011 EMMANUEL MBUSHI IZENGO M Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration Kagera
17 U22-333-0398 S$3154/0069/2013 HUSSEIN MAKAMBA M Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration Kagera
18 U22-333-0394 S0313/0127/2007 MARTINE BABERE M Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration Geita
19 U22-333-0396 S0665/0106/2014 MWITA N CHACHA M Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration Mwanza
20 U22-333-0395 S0180/0052/2007 VALENTINE M DOMOTALI M Bachelor of Arts in Public Administration Manyara
21 U22-305-0245 $3490/0063/2015 DEZIDELIUS GIBSON ANDREW M Bachelor of Arts in Sociology Kinondoni
22 U22-305-0244 S4384/0264/2012 IBRAHIMU S NDABALINZE M Bachelor of Arts in Sociology Arusha
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U22-305-0243
U22-305-0247
U22-305-0246
U22-307-0101
U22-307-0100
U22-201-0333
U22-201-0331
U22-201-0329
U22-201-0330
U22-201-0332
U22-117-0389
U22-117-0391
U22-117-0392
U22-117-0390
U22-117-0387
U22-117-0388
U22-117-0393
U22-118-0106
U22-118-0105
U22-121-0065
U22-121-0066
U22-119-0142
U22-119-0141
U22-108-0045
U22-335-0142
U22-335-0140
U22-335-0141
U22-335-0139
U22-224-0053
U22-224-0052
U22-225-0625
U22-225-0622
U22-225-0627
U22-225-0623
U22-225-0626
U22-225-0624
U22-225-0637
U22-225-0630
U22-225-0629
U22-225-0621
U22-225-0632

S0383/0092/2016
P4048/0002/2014
S1465/0054/2013
S0891/0016/2007
S0781/0038/2002
$2656/0021/2012
$1186/0125/2011
S0463/0056/2005
S0654/0046/2007
S0247/0080/2007
S0262/0005/2014
S3300/0057/2012
S0316/0240/2011
S0194/0111/2011
P0610/0007/2007
S0119/0051/2003
$2001/0071/2009
S0130/0015/2012
s0367/0066/2014

EQ2023000048/2011

S0335/0003/2012
S0508/0035/2003
s0528/0103/2001
s0441/0023/2006
$1709/0063/2009
S0332/0036/2006
S0801/0036/2009
S1045/0041/2004
$1871/0029/2010
S3406/0068/2011
S0865/0011/2004
S4333/0036/2011
S3491/0004/2012
$2534/0034/2010
S0578/0065/2010
$1009/0078/2008
S1176/0005/2005
S0482/0029/2005
S0238/0012/2002
s0229/0048/2005
s0598/0006/2006

MARYAM
NURU
RICHARD
NYESARU
SALMA
HAMISI
KAFARA
NJEGERE
PEACE
VENICE
DIANA
EDSON
GUMBO
JUSTINE
LUCIA
NOURDIN
TWAIBU
FREDRICK
LAZARO
ADEBAYO
MADINE
DAVID
MAWAZO
BAKIRI
COLUMBA
FURAHA
HAPPY
HUSNA
GELVANIA
MSAFIRI
ALANUS
AYUBU
AZIZA
BANDOMA
DATUS
DEOGRATIUS
DOTTO
FINIAS
GRACE
HALIMA
HAMIDA

MACHANO
J
S

RAYMOND

ANDREW

FIDELIS

J
DAMILOLA
M

J

ZABRON

STEPHEN

ALl

ALINDA
D

D
PASCHAL

M

SILIMA
MWAKASEGE
NYAKI
MKAMA
MSEMO
KAZUMARI
MBUNDA
CHIREMEJI
KAMUGISHA
RUGARABAMU
SAWE
COSMAS
BAKARI
MWAKALEBELA
LUSAMBO
KAZUMARI
JUMA

PATIU
WALWA
PETER
TOURE
KISOKA
JUMA
BWIGIRI
MGEYEKWA
SADIKIEL
KILASI
SHABANI
GABRIEL
MGUNGUVA
MPAKA
KIBONA
BILKES
MALIMA
JANUARY
ANDREA
ZEPHANIA
ISACK
MAKWALE
RAJABU
HAMISI
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Bachelor of Arts in Sociology

Bachelor of Arts in Sociology

Bachelor of Arts in Sociology

Bachelor of Arts in Tourism Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Tourism Studies

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Arts with Education

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Accounting)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration (International Business)
Bachelor of Business Administration (International Business)
Bachelor of Business Administration (Marketing)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Marketing)

Bachelor of Business Administration with Education

Bachelor of Community Economic Development

Bachelor of Community Economic Development

Bachelor of Community Economic Development

Bachelor of Community Economic Development

Bachelor of Education in Adult and Distance Learning
Bachelor of Education in Adult and Distance Learning
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management

Zanzibar
Kinondoni
Dodoma
Dodoma
Mwanza
Lindi

Lindi
Mwanza
Kagera
Kagera
Dodoma
Kahama
Geita
Arusha
Rukwa
Lindi
Kagera
Coast
Simiyu
Kinondoni
Coast
Temeke
Mtwara
Kinondoni
Njombe
Morogoro
Njombe
Kinondoni
Kagera
Kigoma
Katavi
Dodoma
Geita
Simiyu
Mara
Songwe
Morogoro
Kagera
Kinondoni
Tanga
Mtwara
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101
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U22-225-0633
U22-225-0636
U22-225-0634
U22-225-0631
U22-225-0635
U22-225-0628
U22-210-0206
U22-210-0207
U22-210-0208
U22-210-0209
U22-223-0087
U22-223-0086
U22-122-0644
U22-122-0645
U22-122-0642
U22-122-0646
U22-122-0643
U22-122-0648
U22-122-0647
U22-412-0669
U22-412-0663
U22-412-0667
U22-412-0671
U22-412-0664
U22-412-0670
U22-412-0666
U22-412-0668
U22-412-0665
U22-336-0104
U22-336-0103
U22-336-0102
U22-142-0216
U22-142-0217
U22-142-0218
U22-142-0219
U22-142-0220
U22-514-0178
U22-514-0179
U22-514-0177
U22-513-0130
U22-513-0129

$1080/0069/2005
S0139/0076/2013
p0476/0055/2000
$1244/0040/2005
$1395/0041/2007
P1006-0267/2008
S0359/0005/2008
S0219/0042/1993
S0564/0077/1999
$2338/0089/2012
s0542/0082/2001
S0628/0072/2008
S5086/0003/2015
$3735/0010/2013
S3773/0005/2011
$2813/0063/2009
$3104/0017/2009
S0780/0022/2009
P3800/0011/2010
$1048/0139/2002
S0678/0008/2006
P0110/0527/2006
$1418/0035/2008
S4916/0003/2017

EQ2022001291/2002

S0845/0080/2016
P0938/0407/2004
S0335/0122/1981
S0801/0002/2001
S0836/0008/2000
S0541/0025/1998
S0181/0001/2011
S0147/0278/2009
S0464/0176/2009
S0771/0072/2010
$1649/0198/2012
S0589/0042/2009
$2846/0085/2016
P0394/0031/2014
S3672/0123/2012
$1486/0091/2008

HASSAN
IBRAHIMU
IGNAS
JEREMIAH
THOBIAS
UPENDO
ANITHA
ELIZABETH
JANUARY
MICHAEL
TEREVAEL
TIMOTHY
AMINA
GLORIA
HONORATHA
JALIA
JAMILA
MWAMINI
SOPHIA
AMEIR
DANIEL
ECARD
EMMANUEL
LEILA
OKONKWO
SHABANI
STEPHEN
STEPHEN
AQUILINA
CHRISTINA
HENRY
BATSEBA
MIRAII
NESTORY
NESTORY
REFTED
EDWARD
KELVIN
SHAHA
PETER
YUSUPH

S

A

VA
JULIUS
H
DANIEL

EMMANUEL
EDOCHIE
SEMVUA

C

MWANGOSI

S

S
BENEDICT
HAMSINI

JUMA
MPWAPWA

MWANAWIMA

PUIS
NYONI
KWAYU
LUGEMELA
MBOMBO
ANTHONY
SIMKOKO
AFRAEL
MCHOMVU
ISSA

MARO
LYIMO
ALLY
SULEIMAN
ZAIDI
WHERO
MSHENGA
NGOJI
MAX
FREDRICK
NYALENDA
WILLIAM
RAMADHANI
MWAMBA
NGODA
MWAGENI
SPUKA
MHINA
JOHN
HABIBU
RANGIMOTO
MORICE
MSHANI
RYOBA
KISWAGA
MPUYA
ASSENGA
OMARY
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Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Educational Policy and Management
Bachelor of Education in Special Education

Bachelor of Education in Special Education

Bachelor of Education in Special Education

Bachelor of Education in Special Education

Bachelor of Education Teacher Educator

Bachelor of Education Teacher Educator

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Library and Information Management

Bachelor of Library and Information Management

Bachelor of Library and Information Management

Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Science Environmental Studies

Bachelor of Science Environmental Studies

Bachelor of Science Environmental Studies

Bachelor of Science General

Bachelor of Science General

Tanga
Tabora
Katavi
Geita
Iringa
Arusha
Iringa

llala
Mwanza
Songwe
Kinondoni
Arusha
Lindi
Dodoma
Rukwa
Ruvuma
Coast
Kilimanjaro
Mtwara
Zanzibar
Morogoro
llala
Kigoma
Kinondoni
Dodoma
Singida
Coast
Kinondoni
Mbeya
Mbeya
Dodoma
Morogoro
Mtwara
Kigoma
Morogoro
Morogoro
Geita
Mbeya
Mwanza
Kigoma
Morogoro



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

U22-539-0079
U22-539-0080
U22-538-0275
U22-538-0276
U22-538-0274
U22-538-0273
U22-538-0272
U22-516-0252
U22-516-0248
U22-516-0246
U22-516-0251
U22-516-0254
U22-516-0249
U22-516-0253
U22-516-0250
U22-516-0247
U22-515-0243
U22-515-0242
U22-515-0245
U22-515-0240
U22-515-0241
U22-515-0244
U22-306-0332
U22-306-0330
U22-306-0334
U22-306-0333
U22-306-0328
U22-306-0331
U22-306-0335
U22-306-0329
N22-642-3482
N22-642-3477
N22-642-3498
N22-642-3479
N22-642-3500
N22-642-3464
N22-642-3467
N22-642-3452
N22-642-3475
N22-642-3502
N22-642-3497

$1316/0130/2011
p4806/0021/2019
S1753/0047/2012
s1581/0015/2010
S0235/0090/2014
S0601/0114/2010
S0278/0078/2013
S0106/0006/2010
S0468/0100/2015
$1491/0090/2016
S0313/0038/2007
S4405/0096/2015
$2859/0296/2012
S1483/0076/2013
S0741/0347/2009
S4019/0045/2016
S1573/0091/2014
$3635/0047/2016

EQ2022001719/2016

S0996/0111/2009
$1626/0070/2014
$1038/0128/2013
$1273/0031/2008
S0965/0018/2011
S0216/0027/1994
S0325/0038/2002
S0524/0053/2009
$1494/0076/2009
S1426/0073/2012
S0104/0076/2013
S0851/0002/2007
S0325/0095/2010
s0450/0022/2006
s0188/0004/2010
$1853/0066/2009
$1203/0103/2014
S0420/0001/1996
S0325/0081/2014
S0155/0010/2004
$5333/0006/2018
$1385/0008/2019

JOSEPH
RIZIKI
BUMBUNI
CHAUSIKU
NYANJURA
PHILIMON
TAABU
ANDREA
JAMAL
LEONARD
MUHILI
PRINCE
SAAD
SHABAN
STANLEY
ZAHRAN
BARAKA
BASILI
MARIE
MUSUNGALELI
PATRICE
WINLADY
EDWIN
FIKIRA
FLORA
HALIMA
NABWIKE
NOAH
ONESMO
RAJABU
AISHA
ALAMANO
ALPHA
AMINATU
AMIRI
ANANIA
ANNA
ATHUMAN
AZ|Z
BAHATI
CAROLINE

M

H
SAMWEL
H

EDWIN
MWITA

R

J.
IBRAHIMU
STEVEN

JOHN
H

RASHID

E

JUMA

P

ABELI
EMMANUELLA
M

BENARD
EDWIN

K

IGNAS

MUSSA

CHANGAE
SELEMANI
MAONGEZI
M

RAPHAEL
ABDALLA
WAMBURA
JUMBE
NYASEBWA
BWISSO
MVILE
KWANA
SHOO
DAFFA
NGUTUNYI
MARTINE
MPOTTA
SHABAN
LUTELEMLA
ZAHRAN
MOLLEL
MGANDU
NIYONGERE
MAAGILO
NYORE
MTUI
ABRAHAM
HARUNA
MADAHA
HALID
WILSON
SANGA
MUTEGOA
JUMANNE
ABDALAH
MLWALE
NICODEMO
KINGAY
HATIBU
NGANGELE
JOSEPH
DAWA
MAGIMBA
ATWABI
PALLANGYO
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Bachelor of Science in Data Management

Bachelor of Science in Data Management

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science in Food Nutrition and Dietetics

Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science Information Communication Technology
Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Foundation Programme

Kinondoni
Zanzibar
Mtwara
Arusha
Kahama
Dodoma
Kinondoni
Morogoro
Mtwara
Kahama
Kilimanjaro
Kinondoni
Kilimanjaro
Ruvuma
Mwanza
Zanzibar
Arusha
Mbeya
Kinondoni
Dodoma
llala
Mtwara
Kagera
Kagera
Mwanza
Shinyanga
Dodoma
Songwe
Simiyu
Shinyanga
Mwanza
Mbeya
Mtwara
Mwanza
Kilimanjaro
Arusha
Iringa
Dodoma
Tanga
Kinondoni
Kinondoni



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

N22-642-3494
N22-642-3493
N22-642-3478
N22-642-3496
N22-642-3460
N22-642-3501
N22-642-3458
N22-642-3453
N22-642-3447
N22-642-3488
N22-642-3510
N22-642-3469
N22-642-3489
N22-642-3509
N22-642-3504
N22-642-3481
N22-642-3448
N22-642-3508
N22-642-3503
N22-642-3451
N22-642-3466
N22-642-3495
N22-642-3457
N22-642-3492
N22-642-3486
N22-642-3491
N22-642-3483
N22-642-3454
N22-642-3461
N22-642-3472
N22-642-3465
N22-642-3485
N22-642-3473
N22-642-3449
N22-642-3506
N22-642-3463
N22-642-3471
N22-642-3487
N22-642-3476
N22-642-3490
N22-642-3499

$2499/0154/2017
S0183/0014/2007
S2079/0017/2014
$1689/0020/2010
S0789/0088/2012
S0817/0005/2001
S2473/0055/2015
P0397/0052/2010
$1582/0057/2013
S0307/0144/2009
S0222/0088/2012
S0139/0008/2003
$1080/0066/2006
s0874/0034/2008
$1122/0008/2005
S0261/0044/2003
S3838/0084/2017
P4689/0040/2018
$2358/0145/2014
S0111/0031/2016
S0938/0048/2008
S0369/0100/1997
S0104/0043/1994
S0712/0053/2014
P1081/0024/2008
S0275/0017/2018
S1247/0208/2011
s0485/0093/2017
S1071/0488/2014
S0333/0257/2010
S0672/0211/2005
S0209/0091/2004
S0487/0037/2013
S1161/0067/2007
S0885/0094/2007
$2989/0043/2016
$1701/0153/2009
$1183/0094/2012
$3500/0097/2012
S0323/0045/2014
S0808/0163/2010

CHRISANT
DENIS
DEUS
DIANA
EDWARD
ELIZABETH
EMMANUEL
FRANCISCO
GERALD
GOODLUCK
GRACE
HASNAT
HASSANI
HERIELI
HURUMA
IRENE
ISSAYA

IVES
JACKSON
JOACHIM
JOYCE
JUMA
JUMA
LEONARD
LIDYAPENDO
LINNAH
MAIJID
MARIA
MAULID
MILTON
MOHAMED
MONICA
NAOMI
NATALIA
NDAKI
NDULU
NICHOLAUS
PRAYGOD
RAYMOND
REVOCATUS
SAIDI

EDWIN

HAMSINI

ANACKLERT
MWOMBEKI

>
INNOCENT
MAXMILLAN
E

DAVID

BENEDICT

R
S
S
MASHAKA

JEREMIA
I
SAGUDA
NJILE

WILBARD
K
CHRISTIAN
B

RUTALEBWA
MSILASI
MKIKA
BARONGO
ERNEST
WILFRED
MASUNGA
BAJUMUZ|
HAULE
MHENZA
MPATWA
SWALEHE
HAMISI
QARESI
MWALYANJE
NZEMA
MWANDALUSYA
CHANGURU
NGASI
NTENYA
NARSIS
MWINYIHIJA
SAID
RICHARD
MOLLEL
MMARI
SELEMANI
KOKA
KULANGA
BERNARD
SULEIMANI
NATHANIEL
STACHUMA
MSIGWA
SAYI
SANZANI
FAUSTINE
SWAI

NJAU
MASHAURI
MWINYIKOMBO

LTI g T M TTE T TSI TS T T T TS TS L L L

Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme

Kinondoni
Ruvuma
Simiyu
Kigoma
Morogoro
Kinondoni
Dodoma
Kinondoni
Kinondoni
Kilimanjaro
Simiyu
Katavi
Tanga
Arusha
Songwe
Kilimanjaro
Mbeya
Arusha
Kinondoni
Tabora
llala
Morogoro
Mwanza
Ruvuma
Morogoro
Kinondoni
Temeke
Mwanza
Kinondoni
Mwanza
Tanga
Morogoro
Ruvuma
Iringa
Arusha
Simiyu
Kagera
Njombe
Temeke
Mwanza
Tanga



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

N22-642-3470
N22-642-3505
N22-642-3507
N22-642-3459
N22-642-3468
N22-642-3474
N22-642-3462
N22-642-3511
N22-642-3456
N22-642-3450
N22-642-3455
N22-642-3480
N22-642-3484

$1452/0042/2007
$3715/0221/2009
S0443/0350/2009
S0451/0102/2011
S4642/0058/2019
S0679/0027/2001
S2233-0064/2014
s0247/0071/2002
S0977/0155/2012
S0342/0061/2018
S0823/0234/2007
S3363/0165/2015
S0392/0130/2007

SAMSON
SHABANI
SUFIAN
SUNGA
TUMAINI
TUMAINI
VAILETH
VANESSA
VICKY
WAFAA
YAHYA
YUSUPH
ZAINAB

ELISHA

Bahati
SAID
A

M

KH

NDARO
KUDUGA
UMAR
JOHN
ELIAS
PETER
ELIAS
RUGAIMUKAMU
MBISE
ABOOD
YAHYA
AYUBU
SALUM
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Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme
Foundation Programme

Shinyanga
Mara
Kagera
Morogoro
Kinondoni
Kinondoni
Kinondoni
Simiyu
Kinondoni
Kinondoni
Mwanza
Songwe
Zanzibar



